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Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20120649 - Course n°4 - 57520 Grosbliederstroff

C1D

Place Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Sophie Staudt Kayak Club De Metz S 117.16+2 - 119.16 568.22 676.7

2 Fransiska Granzow Kayak Club De Metz S 133.59+8 - 141.59 854.26 609.13

3 Maï-lee Henot Kayak Club De Metz M 148.15+2 - 150.15 963.41 1630.5

7

4 Anna Jung Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre S 151.92+0 - 151.92 985.98 1240.3

3

5 Laetitia Ancel Kayak Club De Metz S 156.99+2 - 158.99 1076.1

5

1292.6

5

6 Charlotte Wagner Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre S 162.29+8 - 170.29 1220.2

4

1208.1

7 Margaux Saint Martin Kayak Club De Metz S 220.69+4 - 224.69 1913.9

7

2227.6

2

C1H

Place Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Mano Bertin Ranson C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine J 102.76+10 - 112.76 692.02 613.59

2 Theophane Violle C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine J 111.94+8 - 119.94 796.67 969.93

3 Timothee Bouchot Kayak Club De Metz M 126.78+6 - 132.78 983.79 1188.9

1

4 Sacha Bertin Ranson C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine M 137.12+6 - 143.12 1134.4

9

1928.2

3

5 Soheïl Dave Kayak Club De Metz M 146.03+4 - 150.03 1235.2 2044.7

9

6 Romain Calvez-giorgini Kayak Club De Metz C 147.21+4 - 151.21 1252.4 1107.1

8

7 Ferreol De Kerros Kayak Club De Metz S 151.67+2 - 153.67 1288.2

4

2027.0

4

8 Alexandre Perotto Kayak Club De Metz S 169.45+4 - 173.45 1576.5

1

-

9 Pierre Marchal Kayak Club De Metz S 177.07+6 - 183.07 1716.7

1

1833.0

8

C2D

Place Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

http://www.ffck.org


1 Sophie Staudt - Fransiska

Granzow

Kayak Club De Metz S 130.3+10 - 140.3 700.17 641.87

INV

Place Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Edgar Ryk-alves Kayak Club De Metz S 171.46+6 - 177.46 - -

2 Baptiste Finkler Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre S 189.17+10 - 199.17 - -

3 Lucie Szczepaniak Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre S 210.99+52 - 262.99 - -

4 Adrian Scheffzek Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre S 216.25+56 - 272.25 - -

5 Peyton Ernst Kayakistes Et Marcheurs De Dettwiller S 181.26+356 - 537.26 - -

K1D

Place Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Fransiska Granzow Kayak Club De Metz S 99.24+0 - 99.24 392.59 240.61

2 Sophie Staudt Kayak Club De Metz S 109.72+2 - 111.72 561.6 443.91

3 Anna Jung Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre S 125.11+2 - 127.11 770.02 717.89

4 Maï-lee Henot Kayak Club De Metz M 129.06+0 - 129.06 796.41 946.28

5 Charlotte Wagner Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre S 128.32+6 - 134.32 867.65 891.43

6 Emma Cuthbert Torcy Canoe Kayak C 138.28+2 - 140.28 948.37 791.57

7 Laetitia Ancel Kayak Club De Metz C 151.72+4 - 155.72 1157.4

5

1085.1

6

8 Margaux Saint Martin Kayak Club De Metz S 176.94+6 - 182.94 1526.0

7

1760.6

9

9 Carole Dolmaire C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine V5 - - Abd - -

K1H

Place Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Baptiste Podor Kayak Club De Metz S 93.64+4 - 97.64 542.82 525.92

2 Valentin Balland C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine J 102.14+6 - 108.14 703.5 688.45

3 Noe Wahl Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre J 106.77+2 - 108.77 713.14 819.96

4 Alexis Sevrez Kayak Club De Metz S 105.48+4 - 109.48 724 800.96

5 Michel Ragot Kayak Club De Metz V5 109.72+0 - 109.72 727.67 592.28

6 Romain Calvez-giorgini Kayak Club De Metz C 108.79+4 - 112.79 774.65 1001.0

4

7 Leon Beyreuther Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg S 110.23+6 - 116.23 827.29 757.53

8 Timothee Bouchot Kayak Club De Metz M 113.45+4 - 117.45 845.96 864.25

9 Gwendal Demet Golbey Epinal St Nabord V3 113.65+6 - 119.65 879.63 905.23



10 Kevin Lambert C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine V3 118.27+2 - 120.27 889.12 1102.0

4

11 Armel Demet Golbey Epinal St Nabord M 123.42+2 - 125.42 967.93 1130.6

3

12 Adrien Coffinet C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine M 120.13+6 - 126.13 978.79 997.99

13 Alix Choserot Golbey Epinal St Nabord C 125.64+2 - 127.64 1001.9 880.9

14 Ferreol De Kerros Kayak Club De Metz S 130.71+0 - 130.71 1048.8

8

1141.4

7

15 Hippolyte Aubrege C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine M 123.12+8 - 131.12 1055.1

5

1038.0

4

16 Sacha Bertin Ranson C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine M 124.99+8 - 132.99 1083.7

7

1039.2

4

17 Soheïl Dave Kayak Club De Metz M 130.69+4 - 134.69 1109.7

8

1249.2

5

18 Pierre Marchal Kayak Club De Metz C 132.13+4 - 136.13 1131.8

2

1140.2

2

19 Louis Kedzierski Kayak Club De Metz C 133.49+6 - 139.49 1183.2

3

974.14

20 Enzo Pabysz Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre S 140.06+8 - 148.06 1314.3

8

1548.6

5

21 Kamil Nedjar C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine C 154.66+8 - 162.66 1537.8 1486.0

2

22 Clement Kirch Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre S 162.25+10 - 172.25 1684.5

5

1909.6

4

23 Nathan Hellbourg Kayakistes Et Marcheurs De Dettwiller M 166.94+12 - 178.94 1786.9

2

2171.6

6

24 Marius Violle C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine M 165.72+18 - 183.72 1860.0

7

3389.1

5

25 Alexandre Perotto Kayak Club De Metz M 138.87+60 - 198.87 2091.9 1592.4

1

26 Estebann Noel Kayak Club De Metz S 163.93+62 - 225.93 2505.9

9

1882.8

4

27 Nathan Pabysz Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre S - - Abd - -


